
8/12/2020

Roof Attachments
PART NUMBER PART NAME

ES11209 PM Adjust Slotted 
ES10674 Standing Seam, Stand 2SS 5/16"
ES10675 Standing Seam, KLOC 2SS 5/16"
ES10676 Standing Seam, Wide 2SS 5/16"
ES10918 Standing Seam, Mini 2SS 5/16"
ES10919 Standing Seam, KLOC Mini 5/16"
ES10830 CorruBracket 100T

ES11176 K Grip
ES11177 GX10 Insert
ES11178 GX50 Insert
ES10875 RibBracket I
ES10877 RibBracket II
ES10879 RibBracket III
ES10881 RibBracket IV
ES11190 ProteaBracket
ES11192 VersaBracket

Roof Attachment Hardware
PART NUMBER PART NAME

ES10831 Roofing Screw, Metal to Wood, 1.5"
ES10883 Roofing Screw, Metal to Metal, 1.5"

XClamps and Couplings
PART NUMBER PART NAME

ES10829 XClamp Mid Kit
ES10828 XClamp End Kit
ES10836 XClamp Mid 30 Kit
ES10835 XClamp End 30 Kit
ES10368 EcoX Coupling
ES10924 EcoX Coupling 30
ES10146 End Coupling

XClamp Hardware
PART NUMBER PART NAME

ES10085 Bolt, Serr Flng Hex, 5/16-18 UNC 2A x 2
ES10079 Bolt, Serr Flng Hex, 5/16-18 UNC 2A x 2.5

PART NUMBER PART NAME
ES10271 Bolt, Serr Flng Hex, 5/16-18 UNC 2A x 3
ES10325   5/16-18 Serr Flng Nut Hex 

Alternate Roof Attachments

$5.93 

$3.38 
$3.38 
$12.39 

Price

$0.34 
$0.34 
Price

$5.77 

$8.28 

$7.64 

$8.28 
Price

$8.28 
$12.39 

$6.88 
$6.91 
$5.91 
$8.48 
$6.82 

$8.28 
$8.28 

$7.64 
$5.29 
$5.29 
$5.29 
$5.29 

$0.78 
Price

$7.93 

$0.09 

Price
$0.78 

$0.78 



8/12/2020

ES10889 Bolt, Cap Hex, M8 x 55
ES10890 Bolt, Cap Hex, M8 x 60
ES10891 Bolt, Cap Hex, M8 x 65
ES10892 Bolt, Cap Hex, M8 x 70
ES10893 Bolt, Cap Hex, M8 x 75
ES10894 Washer, M8

Bonding
PART NUMBER PART NAME

ES10260 Row to Row Bonding Clip
ES11108 MetalX 30mm Row to Row Bonding Clip
ES10201 Bonding Jumper 8"
008009P Ilsco Lay in Lug

Accessories and Cable Management
PART NUMBER PART NAME

ES11212 MLPE Tiger Clip (May substitute ES10132)
008019S Heyco Sunrunner Clip
008020S Heyco Sunrunner4 Clip
008021S Trunk Cable Clip

M8 Clamp Hardware
$0.78 

$2.41 

$0.78 
$0.78 
$0.78 
$0.94 

$5.75 

$0.38 
$0.38 
Price

$0.06 

Price

$0.29 
$0.53 
$0.28 
$2.69 


	MetalX

